徑賽運動員名單
	男

初
	60M

初賽

1組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	2D
	2C
	1A
	2B
	2B
	1A
	1A
	2A

	
	
	
	陳文韜
	梁道彭
	梁珈俊
	梁熙朗
	鄭迦耀
	楊家俊
	關健林
	關健聖


	男

初
	60M

初賽

2組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	2A
	2A
	2B
	1A
	1C
	1C
	2D
	2B

	
	
	
	伍銘祺
	伍銘謙
	陳泰穎
	陳柏伸
	陳梓楠
	凌曉東
	鄧海豐
	郭曉鍵


	男

初
	60M

初賽

3組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	1B
	1C
	1C
	1B
	1B
	2D
	1D
	1D

	
	
	
	葉晉旻
	黃品然
	潘文謙
	陳溢華
	何悅穎
	勞振鴻
	黃栢軒
	李俊祺


	男

初
	60M

初賽

4組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	2A
	1B
	2C
	1C
	2C
	2C
	1C
	2A

	
	
	
	李凌峰
	夏偉民
	黃偉杰
	馮達智
	黃子俊
	李國英
	鄭意納
	曾洛賢


	男

初
	60M

初賽

5組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	1C
	1A
	2A
	2A
	1D
	2C
	2C
	1A

	
	
	
	林澤延
	李偉彥
	區栢楊
	曾兢偉
	羅德強
	莊鈞翔
	伍啟賢
	麥俊朗


	男

初
	60M

初賽

6組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	1C
	2A
	2B
	1C
	1D
	2D
	2A
	2D

	
	
	
	伍鈺灝
	何世豪
	林永賢
	林俊山
	盧廖斌
	吳文中
	李鉅康
	胡偉康


	男

初
	60M

初賽

7組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	2A
	1A
	1A
	2B
	2C
	2C
	1A
	2A

	
	
	
	梁彥富
	羅秉彥
	楊旺明
	馬天樂
	蔡嘉精
	楊志信
	關浩然
	梁頌軒


	男

初
	60M

初賽

8組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	2C
	1B
	2D
	1A
	2B
	1B
	2C
	2D

	
	
	
	關頌羲
	余曉峰
	梁國勇
	林國華
	阮浩維
	鍾耀森
	黃華鋒
	熊嘉偉


                                  P.9

	男

初
	60M

初賽

9組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	2C
	1D
	2C
	1D
	1A
	1A
	1D
	1B

	
	
	
	易永權
	馮俊濤
	廖林楓
	莫啓康
	洗威明
	周煌森
	彭庚浩
	郭更嶢


	男

初
	60M

初賽

10組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	2C
	2D
	2D
	2D
	1C
	2D
	1C
	2C

	
	
	
	黃信銘
	張嘉霖
	王庭軒
	王桂安
	沈澤林
	姚健民
	譚嘉輝
	馮成銘


	男

初
	60M

初賽

11組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	-
	1B
	1B
	2B
	1C
	2D
	-
	-

	
	
	
	-
	林卓然
	張皓淋
	劉子豪
	李承謙
	溫嘉樂
	-
	-


	女

初
	60M

初賽

12組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	1B
	1B
	2C
	2D
	1C
	1C
	1B
	2D

	
	
	
	何哲泳
	馮碧瑩
	關芝敏
	曾素嫻
	杜焯盈
	陳凱怡
	郭曉澄
	余婉婷


	女

初
	60M

初賽

13組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	1A
	2D
	2C
	1C
	2A
	2B
	2D
	2D

	
	
	
	王梅燊
	何慧敏
	鄧慧雯
	湯淑貞
	鄧芷晴
	黃睿琛
	金淑禎
	譚詠丹


	女

初
	60M

初賽

14組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	1C
	2A
	2B
	2A
	1A
	1A
	2B
	2A

	
	
	
	雷凱蕎
	孫柔美
	徐嘉淇
	梁綺珊
	胡潔瑩
	鄒翠卿
	陳泳淇
	劉懿萱


	女

初
	60M

初賽

15組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	-
	2D
	2A
	2B
	2A
	1C
	2C
	-

	
	
	
	-
	蕭頌欣
	劉惠盈
	林曉雯
	謝子心
	林雅賢
	劉安兒
	-


	男中
	60M

初賽

16組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	3C
	4A
	3B
	4A
	3B
	4B
	3C
	4A

	
	
	
	陳家樂
	葉東偉
	葉東國
	何家華
	陳文康
	馮梓謙
	馬煒岐
	盧凱堅


P.10

	男

中
	60M

初賽

17組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	3B
	3C
	3C
	3B
	3B
	4A
	3A
	3A

	
	
	
	陳冠南
	李梓軒
	梁啟斌
	蕭永林
	楊志鋒
	蔡家輝
	黃嘉樂
	黃豫生


	男

中
	60M

初賽

18組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	-
	3B
	4A
	3B
	4A
	3A
	-
	-

	
	
	
	-
	林浩鈞
	王冠華
	麥僖拿
	崔俊賢
	任梓銘
	-
	-


	女

中
	60M

初賽

19組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	3A
	3A
	3B
	4A
	4B
	4A
	3C
	4B

	
	
	
	黃梓瑩
	黃愷晴
	伍嘉敏
	鄭藹妍
	歐靜儀
	梁嘉儀
	鄧詩澄
	吳翠玲


	女

中
	60M

初賽

20組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	4B
	4B
	3C
	4A
	3A
	3A
	4A
	3B

	
	
	
	鍾換娟
	劉  杏
	李慧萍
	蘇美欣
	傅欐晴
	曾楊艷
	陳家琪
	陳嘉敏


	女

中
	60M

初賽

21組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	-
	3A
	4B
	4A
	3A
	4B
	4A
	-

	
	
	
	-
	姚子澄
	凌寶怡
	梁佩兒
	陳翠儀
	鄧意媛
	許嘉欣
	-


	女

中
	60M

初賽

22組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	-
	3A
	3B
	3B
	3B
	3C
	-
	-

	
	
	
	-
	辛可欣
	黃婉怜
	謝芯而
	張沚妍
	劉曉燕
	-
	-


	男高
	60M

初賽

23組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	6C
	5A
	5C
	5A
	5A
	5C
	5C
	5B

	
	
	
	周偉雄
	魏子琪
	歐陽錦豪
	葉承霖
	姚嘉宏
	周世洪
	周煦倫
	陳偉杰


	男高
	60M

初賽

24組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	5A
	6B
	5B
	6C
	5A
	5C
	5A
	5A

	
	
	
	李煒健
	王煒傑
	孫溢深
	黃文遠
	鄧柏康
	黃偉佳
	蔡偉業
	蘇偉斌


P.11

	男

高
	60M

初賽

25組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	6C
	5B
	5A
	5B
	6A
	5B
	6C
	6A

	
	
	
	王嘉健
	葉柏浩
	林榮志
	陳嘉輝
	伍健基
	曾楊榮
	陳富城
	邵泳棠


	男

高
	60M

初賽

26組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	-
	6A
	5C
	5B
	6A
	6B
	6A
	-

	
	
	
	-
	林納天
	彭俊灝
	李啟帆
	陳駿傑
	麥健敏
	劉壽彭
	-


	男

高
	60M

初賽

27組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	-
	5A
	5B
	6B
	6A
	6C
	-
	-

	
	
	
	-
	劉嘉朗
	甄子華
	周灼港
	劉志成
	劉家順
	-
	-


	女

高
	60M

初賽

28組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	6B
	5A
	5C
	6C
	6A
	5C
	5B
	6B

	
	
	
	李慧玲
	歐俏瑩
	蔡芷楓
	楊嘉慧
	陳凱婷
	何婉怡
	凌慧怡
	周杏娜


	女

高
	60M

初賽

29組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	5B
	5B
	6A
	5B
	6B
	5C
	5C
	6A

	
	
	
	楊燕華
	姚永儀
	林潘曉
	林穎茵
	蘇燕翎
	袁嘉雯
	姚穎彤
	余曉娉


	女

高
	60M

初賽

30組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	-
	5B
	6A
	5C
	6B
	6B
	5B
	-

	
	
	
	-
	譚雅文
	王海怡
	蔡嘉盈
	林美清
	陳穎兒
	劉美卿
	-


	女

高
	60M

初賽

31組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	-
	5A
	6C
	6A
	5A
	6B
	-
	-

	
	
	
	-
	許家璐
	劉美儀
	劉慧敏
	葉麗如
	彭雪梅
	-
	-


P.12

	男中
	100M

初賽

32組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	3C
	3A
	3A
	3B
	3B
	4B
	4A
	4A

	
	
	
	陳浩軒
	余晉匡
	陳梓申
	梁浩文
	陳智浩
	勞振輝
	秦樹榮
	鄭志誠


	男

中
	100M

初賽

33組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	3A
	3B
	4A
	3C
	3B
	3C
	3A
	3C

	
	
	
	何樹坤
	蔡家豪
	李子文
	葉鎧罡
	薛毅朗
	莊永輝
	陳嘉偉
	鍾俊杰


	男

中
	100M

初賽

34組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	-
	3B
	3C
	4B
	3A
	3B
	3C
	-

	
	
	
	-
	劉健彭
	劉偉銘
	陳澤浩
	麥偉波
	蕭業豪
	張智珈
	-


	男

中
	100M

初賽

35組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	-
	-
	3C
	3A
	3B
	3C
	-
	-

	
	
	
	-
	-
	蕭浩南
	潘瑞森
	葉卓峰
	劉裕安
	-
	-


	女

中
	100M

決賽

45組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	-
	4A
	3C
	3C
	4A
	3B
	4A
	-

	
	
	
	-
	吳翠怡
	黃慧兒
	袁玉嬋
	秦美齡
	利穎斯
	鄭詠甄
	-


	女

中
	100M

決賽

46組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	-
	4A
	3C
	4A
	4B
	4A
	-
	-

	
	
	
	-
	林詩恩
	周焯施
	徐可兒
	李凱寧
	劉嘉文
	-
	-


	女高
	100M

決賽

49組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	-
	6C
	5A
	6C
	5A
	6A
	-
	-

	
	
	
	-
	李芷穎
	胡煒賢
	吳寶怡
	許  儀
	許  瑩
	-
	-


P.13

	女

高
	100M

決賽

50組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	-
	-
	5C
	6B
	5B
	6C
	-
	-

	
	
	
	-
	-
	鄧穎君
	劉  芯
	劉美琪
	張毓婷
	-
	-


	男

高
	100M

決賽

51組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	6C
	6A
	6B
	6A
	6C
	6C
	6C
	6A

	
	
	
	梁智文
	何建輝
	秦樹柏
	楊家威
	鄺健彬
	鄭子聰
	陳嘉輝
	李鴻飛


	男

高
	100M

決賽

52組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	6B
	5C
	6C
	5C
	5C
	5A
	6C
	6A

	
	
	
	廖嘉健
	龍俊操
	姚東爵
	吳梓俊
	梁疊深
	黃嘉偉
	鄧俊傑
	馮穎揚


	男

高
	200M

決賽

53組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	6C
	6A
	5A
	5C
	6B
	6C
	5B
	6A

	
	
	
	梁真誠
	湯嘉俊
	黃少誠
	楊家成
	鄧海新
	黃偉鑫
	鍾旭恒
	魏嘉如


	男

高
	200M

決賽

54組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	-
	6B
	5B
	6C
	6C
	5C
	6C
	-

	
	
	
	-
	姚志云
	葉志聰
	謝天豪
	陳周金
	譚衍林
	鄺健彬
	-


	女

高
	200M

決賽

55組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	-
	6A
	5B
	5C
	6A
	6C
	5B
	6A

	
	
	
	-
	黃家玉
	黃美兒
	勞嘉玲
	梁宇穎
	伍穎欣
	黃采妮
	鄧穎欣


	女

親

子
	2x50M

決賽

56組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	家長姓名

學生姓名
	2C
	1B
	1C
	1A
	1B
	1B
	1A
	2C

	
	
	
	李淑萍

林泳彤
	郭德文

郭曉澄
	林玉平

陳美英
	陳小艷

吳卓芝
	羅建平

陳凱蓉
	馮偉明

馮碧瑩
	沈 衛

關綺婷
	吳佩瑜

譚淑欣


P.14

	女

親

子
	2x50M

決賽

57組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	家長姓名

學生姓名
	-
	1B
	1B
	1A
	1C
	1A
	1C
	-

	
	
	
	-

-
	劉德富

劉翠瑩
	崔秀英

曾紫樂
	陳建玲

王梅燊
	關美玉

顧詠寶
	鄧婉儀

何潔珊
	陳良順

陳均宜
	-

-


	女

親

子
	2x50M

決賽

58組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	家長姓名

學生姓名
	-
	2A
	1D
	2B
	1C
	1A
	-
	-

	
	
	
	-

-
	林春梅

凌曉琳
	梁玉英

方淑銘
	陳得求

陳泳淇
	雷德與                            

雷凱蕎
	張永泰

張穎賢
	-

-
	-

-


	男

親

子
	2x50M

決賽

59組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	家長姓名

學生姓名
	1C
	1C
	1A
	2B
	2B
	1B
	2B
	2A

	
	
	
	潘國華

潘文謙
	林春梅

凌曉東
	黃鳳玉

楊家俊
	鄭榮如

鄭迦耀
	關美齊

何嘉沛
	劉艷嫦

周小星
	郭德文

郭曉鍵
	伍偉強

伍銘祺


	男

親

子
	2x50M

決賽

60組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	家長姓名

學生姓名
	2B
	2D
	2C
	1C
	1C
	1C
	1C
	1D

	
	
	
	詹蘭香

林永賢
	黃健蓮

何昌龍
	傅春雲

李國英
	黃創坤

黃品然
	郭先河

郭百川
	謝麗琼

鄭意納
	張 平

林俊山
	林美清

盧廖斌


	男

親

子
	2x50M

決賽

61組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	家長姓名

學生姓名
	2B
	1A
	1C
	2D
	1C
	1A
	1C
	1A

	
	
	
	阮志君

阮浩維
	鄧婉儀

何啟麟
	林麗娥

伍鈺灝
	李潔雲

胡偉康
	鄺祖偉

鄺永業
	楊下雲

楊旺明
	黃燕紅

羅超榮
	林志光

林國華


	男

親

子
	2x50M

決賽

62組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	家長姓名

學生姓名
	-
	2D
	1D
	2B
	2C
	1D
	1C
	-

	
	
	
	-

-
	陳建玲

王桂安
	梁淑君

莫啟康
	陳倩影

吳梓雄
	關超穗

關頌羲
	楊燕萍

曹亦竣
	沈偉鴻

沈澤林
	-

-


	男

親

子
	2x50M

決賽

63組
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	家長姓名

學生姓名
	-
	-
	2D
	1B
	2D
	1D
	-
	-

	
	
	
	-

-
	-

-
	張錦榮

張嘉霖
	高启燕

黎嘉輝
	姚衛欽

姚健民
	李淑儀

葉浩賢
	-

-
	-

-


P.15

	女

高
	4X100M

決賽

64
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	-
	5A
	5B
	5C
	6A
	6B
	6C
	-

	
	
	
	-
	容 靜

歐俏瑩

黃香臨

劉伊梨
	姚永儀

麥潔文

黃美兒

林穎茵
	蔡嘉盈

蔡芷楓

金淑琳

袁嘉雯
	許 瑩

梁宇穎

余綺文

黃家玉
	劉 芯

林美清

彭雪梅

周杏娜
	張毓婷

馮嘉妮

伍穎欣

楊嘉慧
	-


	男

高
	4X100M

決賽

65
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	-
	5A
	5B
	5C
	6A
	6B
	6C
	-

	
	
	
	-
	葉承霖

蘇偉斌

魏子琪

黃嘉偉
	葉志聰
陳嘉輝
孫溢深
曾楊榮
	周煦倫
譚衍林
楊家成
吳梓俊
	湯嘉俊
李鴻飛
梁珈豪
楊家威
	鄧海新

姚志云

彭成沖

廖嘉健
	陳周金

黃文遠

劉家順

梁真誠
	-


	女

中
	4X100M

決賽

66
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	-
	3A
	3B
	3C
	4A
	4B
	-
	-

	
	
	
	-
	傅欐晴

曾楊艷

黃梓瑩

姚倩瑩
	張芷妍

陳嘉敏

黃嘉欣

鍾明心
	袁玉嬋

黃慧儀

李慧萍

馬穎琳
	徐可兒

梁嘉儀

吳翠怡

秦美齡
	李凱寧
鍾換娟
劉 杏
陳曉澄
	-
	-


	男

中
	4X100M

決賽

67
	線道
	第一線
	第二線
	第三線
	第四線
	第五線
	第六線
	第七線
	第八線

	
	
	姓名
	-
	3A
	3B
	3C
	4A
	4B
	-
	-

	
	
	
	-
	傅常榮梁浩然黃嘉樂

黃豫生
	葉卓峰

劉健彭

梁浩文

陳逸朗
	張智珈

劉裕安
鍾俊杰
劉偉銘
	盧凱堅

李子文

秦樹榮

鄭志誠
	盧俊竹
劉志聰
羅翊麟
金 毅
	-
	-


P.16

